
S. N.PROGRAMENRNO NAME CENTRECOURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 2350884263 LAVLESH KUMAR PUNDHIR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 2351163317 MRITUNJAY JHA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2351192655 SAGAR KUMAR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2352024532 SARTHAK SHARMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2352024569 PARTH SHARMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2201274579 CHANDRESH GAUTAM 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2300383630 UDAY KRISHNA GAUR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 2350427138 SHANU MALIK 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 BCA 2350427333 MONIKA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 BCA 2300456124 MANISH 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 BCA 2350012018 ANUJ KUMAR JHA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 BCA 2350200519 ATIF 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 BCA 2350272442 BHUVNESH VERMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 BCA 2350438066 RAMEEZA AHSAN KHAN 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 BCA 2350438087 HITANSHU CIAL 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 BCA 2350478161 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 BCA 2350503109 AREEB AHMAD FAROOQUI 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 BCA 2350585663 MOHD DANISH SALEEM 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 BCA 2350671268 ANMOL KUMAR RAGHAV 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

22 BCA 2350884073 ABHINAV BHARDWAJ 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

23 BCA 2351333840 DEVANSH PRATAP SINGH 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

24 BCA 2351339622 SHAGUN GUPTA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

25 BCA 2351368940 NAFEES AHMAD 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

26 BCA 2351463361 SNEHA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

27 BCA 2351610082 CHIRAG MANI 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

28 BCA 2351610225 SABA KHAN 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

29 BCA 2351610333 MD TANZIM AKHTER 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

30 BCA 2352001814 KIRTI KUMARI 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

31 BCA 2352025380 MOHAMMED OSAID 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

32 BCA 2352383044 NISHA FATIMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

33 BCA 2352671708 FARYAL FEROZ 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

34 BCA 2352700323 MADIHA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

35 BCA 2353528060 ANSHAL KHURSHEED 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

36 BCA 2354188345 MEESHA SHARMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

37 BCA 2350884406 PRIYANSHU CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.
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38 BCA 2300170070 ANKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

39 BCA 2352828058 SHILPEE DUBEY 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

40 BCA 2353859069 PANKAJ VERMA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

41 BCA 2350310141 AMIT KUMAR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

42 BCA 2350347325 AJAY 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

43 BCA 2350142351 DEEPANSHI VARSHNEY 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

44 BCA 2350429085 BHAVANA GUPTA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

45 BCA 2353859080 VANDANA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

46 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

47 BCA 2350142412 SHIVAM KUMAR 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

48 BCA 2352027491 BHOOMI GOLA 2713 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2108111040 DIPAK SINGH 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2201274579 CHANDRESH GAUTAM 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2300383630 UDAY KRISHNA GAUR 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2300456124 MANISH 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2300170070 ANKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2200192769 FAIZ KHAN 2713 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2201274579 CHANDRESH GAUTAM 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2300383630 UDAY KRISHNA GAUR 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2003207567 DILEEP KUMAR 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2300456124 MANISH 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2300170070 ANKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2200192769 FAIZ KHAN 2713 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM



1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2250445776 KRISHNA 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 2250515702 PULKIT UPADHYAY 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH 2713 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

14 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

15 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

16 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

17 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

18 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM



19 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

20 BCA 2250445776 KRISHNA 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

21 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

22 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

23 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

24 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

25 BCA 2250515702 PULKIT UPADHYAY 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

26 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

27 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH 2713 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2003207567 DILEEP KUMAR 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250201640 TARANNUM PARVEEN 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250445539 ANSHUL KUMAR 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2250445776 KRISHNA 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2250515702 PULKIT UPADHYAY 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH 2713 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM



9 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2003207459 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2713 BCSL044 BATCH1 05/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

11 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

12 BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

13 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA 2713 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM



6 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106655656 SANIA RASHID 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2107403319 SHIVAM SHARMA 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2108223728 PRANAV JHINGRAN 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2004294376 SHRUTI KULSHRESTHA 2713 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2100845176 HIMANSHU MAHOUR 2713 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2002722536 SIMRANAZ 2713 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2003207314 SHAHNAWAZ ALI 2713 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2100844668 ZAQIYA RAIS 2713 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2003207459 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2713 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

1 CIT 2351676789 MONIKA GUPTA 2713 CITL001 BATCH1 22/01/24 9-12 NOO

1 BCA 2108223820 SHIWANGI 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 185074401 ARMAN SIDDIQI 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2108110887 PULKIT SHARMA 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA 2713 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 2001484454 AJEET KUMAR 2713 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 185072225 MOHD QASIM 2713 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 185071105 UMAKANT MISHRA 2713 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2300395332 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2350907538 BHUPENDRA UPADHYAY 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2300168956 RESHAV SHARMA 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2300677505 SADAF RAFI 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2300983399 TABISH ASLAM 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.



7 MCA_NE2300983439 SHAKEEL AHMAD 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2350479276 HUMAIRA FATIMA 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2350907348 NITISH KUMAR 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2351199665 SACHIN KUMAR 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2353914696 SHIKHA SINGH 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2353972753 MOHD ASIF 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2350907991 ANAND KUMAR 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2351466000 MOHD TAIYAB 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2101106170 SURBHI 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2352230507 NARESH KUMAR 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2300378145 ISHU 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2300707153 RISHU TOMAR 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

21 MCA_NE2352230615 KAPIL SHARMA 2713 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2300395332 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2350907538 BHUPENDRA UPADHYAY 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2300677505 SADAF RAFI 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2300983399 TABISH ASLAM 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2300983439 SHAKEEL AHMAD 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2350479276 HUMAIRA FATIMA 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2350907348 NITISH KUMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2351199665 SACHIN KUMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2351741415 MANJUL BHARDWAJ 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2353914696 SHIKHA SINGH 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2353972753 MOHD ASIF 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2350907991 ANAND KUMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2351466000 MOHD TAIYAB 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2352230507 NARESH KUMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 MCA_NE2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 MCA_NE2300707153 RISHU TOMAR 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 MCA_NE2352230615 KAPIL SHARMA 2713 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2300395332 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2300168956 RESHAV SHARMA 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300983399 TABISH ASLAM 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300983439 SHAKEEL AHMAD 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.



10 MCA_NE2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2251495806 ARJIT KUMAR 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2101106170 SURBHI 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2300378145 ISHU 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 MCA_NE2300707153 RISHU TOMAR 2713 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2300395332 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2251721605 APOORAV KUMAR 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2101177404 SYED SARA RAIS 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2300168956 RESHAV SHARMA 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300983399 TABISH ASLAM 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300983439 SHAKEEL AHMAD 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2251495806 ARJIT KUMAR 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2300378145 ISHU 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2300707153 RISHU TOMAR 2713 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT 2713 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2250544043 ALOK BHARDWAJ 2713 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2101106170 SURBHI 2713 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR 2713 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2251489038 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2101177404 SYED SARA RAIS 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2106382700 SAURAV KUMAR SARASWAT 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2251035647 SIMRAN RAJPOOT 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250544043 ALOK BHARDWAJ 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2101106170 SURBHI 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU 2713 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.












